1-18 For more information, see our online product catalog: www.usa.schmersal.net
11
6
22
17
8
157
68

•  Emergency handle (for variant -05 and -06
incl. mounting plate)
Ordering example
To order, first choose the desired safety switch
and then the door handle system:
for example  AZ 3350-12-ZUEK-U90 and
AZ 3350-STS30-02
System variants
AZ 3350 STS30-02/-04/-05/-07
AZ 3350 STS30-01/-03/-06/-08Mounting inside Mounting outside
1-19For more information, see our online product catalog: www.usa.schmersal.net
Safety switch with separate actuator
System variants
AZ 3350-STS30-01
AZ
AZ 3350-STS30-02
AZ
AZ 3350-STS30-03
AZ
AZ 3350-STS30-04
AZ
AZ 3350-STS30-05
AZ
AZ 3350-STS30-06
AZ
AZ 3350-STS30-07
AZ
AZ 3350-STS30-08
AZ
The drawings are always shown with a view
to the switch.
Ordering details
Mounting inside
with emergency handle
door hinge right AZ 3350-STS30-01
door hinge left AZ 3350-STS30-02
without emergency handle
door hinge right AZ 3350-STS30-03
door hinge left AZ 3350-STS30-04
Mounting outside
with emergency handle
door hinge right AZ 3350-STS30-05
door hinge left AZ 3350-STS30-06
without emergency handle
door hinge right AZ 3350-STS30-07
door hinge left AZ 3350-STS30-08
System components
97
51,5
1015
46
,5
97
51,5
10 15
66
Ordering details